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EnglishDept:

BSEng-I

BSEng-III

BSEng-IX

BSEng-V

BSEng-VII

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

Class:

0900:1200

1300:1600

1430:1730

0900:1200

1430:1730

0900:1200

1300:1600

Time

Time

Time

Time

Time

Wed, 4 Jan 2023 Thu, 5 Jan 2023 Mon, 9 Jan 2023 Tue, 10 Jan 2023 Wed, 11 Jan 2023 Fri, 13 Jan 2023

Wed, 4 Jan 2023 Thu, 5 Jan 2023 Fri, 6 Jan 2023 Tue, 10 Jan 2023 Thu, 12 Jan 2023 Fri, 13 Jan 2023

Fri, 13 Jan 2023

Wed, 4 Jan 2023 Fri, 6 Jan 2023 Mon, 9 Jan 2023 Tue, 10 Jan 2023 Thu, 12 Jan 2023 Fri, 13 Jan 2023

Wed, 4 Jan 2023 Thu, 5 Jan 2023 Mon, 9 Jan 2023 Tue, 10 Jan 2023 Thu, 12 Jan 2023

Day

Day

Day

Day

Day

HU125-Pakistan Studies 
and Global Perspective

EL102-Introduction to 
Language Studies

HU123-Introduction to 
Geography

EL100-English I: Reading 
and Writing Skills

EL101-Introduction to 
Literary Studies

EL109-Study Skills

HU221-Introduction to 
Environmental Studies

EL200-English III: 
Communication and 
Presentation Skills

FL202-Foreign Language: 
Chinese

EL251-Introduction to 
Morphology

EL210-Short Fictional 
Narratives

CS103-Introduction to 
Information and Computer 

Technology (ICT) Skills

HU122-Study Skills

EL340-Introduction to 
Literary Theory & Criticism

EL320-Romantic and 
Victorian Poetry

HU325-Islamic History and
Culture

EL310-Popular Fiction EL360-Introduction to 
Sociolinguistics

EL330-Global Poetry

EL472-Introduction to 
Critical Pedagogy

EL432-American Literature EL470-Introduction to 
Applied Linguistics

HU400-Introduction to 
Philosophy and Iqbaliat

EL473-Introduction to 
Second Language 

Acquisition

Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject

Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject

Subject

Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject

Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject
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EnglishDept:

MPhilLing-I

MSEL-I

Class:

Class:

0900:1600

1300:1600

1430:1730

1700:2000

0900:1600

1300:1600

1430:1730

1700:2000

Time

Time

Wed, 28 Dec 2022 Wed, 4 Jan 2023 Thu, 5 Jan 2023 Fri, 6 Jan 2023 Mon, 9 Jan 2023 Tue, 10 Jan 2023 Wed, 11 Jan 2023 Thu, 12 Jan 2023

Wed, 28 Dec 2022 Wed, 4 Jan 2023 Thu, 5 Jan 2023 Fri, 6 Jan 2023 Mon, 9 Jan 2023 Tue, 10 Jan 2023 Wed, 11 Jan 2023 Thu, 12 Jan 2023

Day

Day

LG650L-Phonetics and 
Phonology

LG661-Psycholinguistics

EL501-Academic Writing

LG653-Semantics and 
Pragmatics

EL690-Advanced Research
Methodologies

LG752-Systemic 
Functional Linguistics

LG782-Genre Analysis LG780-Advanced Stylistics LG650-Phonetics and 
Phonology

LG650L-Phonetics and 
Phonology

LT649-Creative Writing

EL501-Academic Writing

EL600-Critical Literary & 
Linguistic Theories

EL690-Advanced Research
Methodologies

LG752-Systemic 
Functional Linguistics

LG782-Genre Analysis LG780-Advanced Stylistics LG650-Phonetics and 
Phonology

Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject

Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject
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EnglishDept:

PhDEng-I

PhDLing-I

Class:

Class:

0900:1600

1430:1730

1700:2000

0900:1600

1430:1730

1700:2000

Time

Time

Fri, 30 Dec 2022 Wed, 4 Jan 2023 Fri, 6 Jan 2023 Mon, 9 Jan 2023 Wed, 11 Jan 2023 Thu, 12 Jan 2023

Wed, 28 Dec 2022 Fri, 30 Dec 2022 Wed, 4 Jan 2023 Thu, 5 Jan 2023 Fri, 6 Jan 2023 Mon, 9 Jan 2023 Wed, 11 Jan 2023 Thu, 12 Jan 2023

Day

Day

EL893L-Research Writing 
and Style Manual

LT740-Literary Theory and 
Its Application

EL893-Research Writing 
and Style Manual

LT731-Pakistani Literature 
in English

LG786-Language and 
Power

LG882-Cognitive Poetics

LG753L-Advanced 
Phonetics and Phonology

LG789L-Corpus Linguistics
and Research

LG789-Corpus Linguistics 
and Research

EL890-Advanced Research
Methods in Linguistics and 

Literature

LG753-Advanced 
Phonetics and Phonology

LG783-Genre Studies and 
Research

LG850-Advanced 
Grammatical Models

LG773-Second Language 
Acquisition and 

Bilingualism

Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject

Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject Subject


