## **Air University** Final Date Sheet End Semester Examination Fall-2022



### Dept: English

### Class: BSEng-I

Day	Wed, 4 Jan 2023	Thu, 5 Jan 2023	Mon, 9 Jan 2023	Tue, 10 Jan 2023	Wed, 11 Jan 2023	Fri, 13 Jan 2023
Time	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject
0900:1200		HU125-Pakistan Studies and Global Perspective				
1300:1600	EL102-Introduction to Language Studies		HU123-Introduction to Geography	EL100-English I: Reading and Writing Skills	EL101-Introduction to Literary Studies	
1430:1730						EL109-Study Skills

#### Class: BSEng-III

Da	wed, 4 Jan 2023	Thu, 5 Jan 2023	Fri, 6 Jan 2023	Tue, 10 Jan 2023	Thu, 12 Jan 2023	Fri, 13 Jan 2023	
Time	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject	
0900:120	HU221-Introduction to Environmental Studies	EL200-English III: Communication and Presentation Skills	FL202-Foreign Language: Chinese	EL251-Introduction to Morphology	EL210-Short Fictional Narratives	CS103-Introduction to Information and Computer Technology (ICT) Skills	

### Class: BSEng-IX

	Day	Fri, 13 Jan 2023				
Time		Subject				
1430:1730		HU122-Study Skills				

### Class: BSEng-V

	Day	Wed, 4 Jan 2023	Fri, 6 Jan 2023	Mon, 9 Jan 2023	Tue, 10 Jan 2023	Thu, 12 Jan 2023	Fri, 13 Jan 2023	
Tin	ne	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject	
0900:		EL340-Introduction to Literary Theory & Criticism	EL320-Romantic and Victorian Poetry	HU325-Islamic History and Culture	EL310-Popular Fiction	EL360-Introduction to Sociolinguistics	EL330-Global Poetry	

#### Class: BSEng-VII

Day	Wed, 4 Jan 2023	Thu, 5 Jan 2023	Mon, 9 Jan 2023	Tue, 10 Jan 2023	Thu, 12 Jan 2023
Time	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject
1300:1600	EL472-Introduction to Critical Pedagogy	EL432-American Literature	EL470-Introduction to Applied Linguistics	HU400-Introduction to Philosophy and Iqbaliat	EL473-Introduction to Second Language Acquisition

Note: Queries/Clashes (if any) must be reported to respective program Coordinators by 26 December, 2022. No query will be entertained after this date.

## **Air University** Final Date Sheet End Semester Examination Fall-2022



### Dept: English

### Class: MPhilLing-I

Day	Wed, 28 Dec 2022	Wed, 4 Jan 2023	Thu, 5 Jan 2023	Fri, 6 Jan 2023	Mon, 9 Jan 2023	Tue, 10 Jan 2023	Wed, 11 Jan 2023	Thu, 12 Jan 2023
Time	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject
0900:1600	LG650L-Phonetics and Phonology							
1300:1600								LG661-Psy cholinguistics
1430:1730				EL501-Academic Writing				
1700:2000		LG653-Semantics and Pragmatics	EL690-Advanced Research Methodologies		LG752-Systemic Functional Linguistics	LG782-Genre Analysis	LG780-Advanced Stylistics	LG650-Phonetics and Phonology

#### Class: MSEL-I

Day	Wed, 28 Dec 2022	Wed, 4 Jan 2023	Thu, 5 Jan 2023	Fri, 6 Jan 2023	Mon, 9 Jan 2023	Tue, 10 Jan 2023	Wed, 11 Jan 2023	Thu, 12 Jan 2023
Time	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject
0900:1600	LG650L-Phonetics and Phonology							
1300:1600					LT649-Creative Writing			
1430:1730				EL501-Academic Writing				
1700:2000		EL600-Critical Literary & Linguistic Theories	EL690-Adv anced Research Methodologies		LG752-Systemic Functional Linguistics	LG782-Genre Analysis	LG780-Advanced Stylistics	LG650-Phonetics and Phonology

Note: Queries/Clashes (if any) must be reported to respective program Coordinators by 26 December, 2022. No query will be entertained after this date.

# Air University Final Date Sheet End Semester Examination Fall-2022



### Dept: English

### Class: PhDEng-I

Day	Fri, 30 Dec 2022	Wed, 4 Jan 2023	Fri, 6 Jan 2023	Mon, 9 Jan 2023	Wed, 11 Jan 2023	Thu, 12 Jan 2023
Time	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject
0900:1600	EL893L-Research Writing and Style Manual					
1430:1730			LT740-Literary Theory and Its Application			
1700:2000		EL893-Research Writing and Style Manual		LT731-Pakistani Literature in English	LG786-Language and Power	LG882-Cognitive Poetics

### Class: PhDLing-I

Day	Wed, 28 Dec 2022	Fri, 30 Dec 2022	Wed, 4 Jan 2023	Thu, 5 Jan 2023	Fri, 6 Jan 2023	Mon, 9 Jan 2023	Wed, 11 Jan 2023	Thu, 12 Jan 2023
Time	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject	Subject
0900:1600	LG753L-Adv anced Phonetics and Phonology	LG789L-Corpus Linguistics and Research						
1430:1730					LG789-Corpus Linguistics and Research			
1700:2000			EL890-Adv anced Research Methods in Linguistics and Literature	LG753-Adv anced Phonetics and Phonology		LG783-Genre Studies and Research	LG850-Adv anced Grammatical Models	LG773-Second Language Acquisition and Bilingualism

Note: Queries/Clashes (if any) must be reported to respective program Coordinators by 26 December, 2022. No query will be entertained after this date.